
Ward, Christopher R.

Sent: Monday, August 03, 2009 2:13 PM

4/9/2010

For today's Meeting 

Global Repo 105 Trend 
 <<TOTAL REPO TREND_email.xls>> 
80%/120% Repo 105/108 Application 
 <<RE: Repo 105 / 108 Q3>> 

From: McGarvey, Michael <mmcgarve@lehman.com>
Sent: Friday, August 17, 2007 3:34 PM (GMT)
To: Becker, Steven <sbecker@lehman.com>; Gavin, Mark <mgavin@lehman.com>; Gothard, Chaz S 

<cgothard@lehman.com>; Guarino, James <james.guarino@lehman.com>; Haseruck, Dirk 
<dirk.haseruck@lehman.com>; McGarvey, Michael <mmcgarve@lehman.com>; Haseruck, Dirk 
<dirk.haseruck@lehman.com>; Stabenow, Sigrid M <sstabeno@lehman.com>; Allery, Stephen 
<stephen.allery@lehman.com>; Feraca, John <joferaca@lehman.com>

Subject: Global Repo 105 Trend
Attach: TOTAL REPO TREND_email.xls;108 Q3 (9.32 KB).msg
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